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onversiye YARUN Coordir

U Antwerp Joelle Pletinckx joelle.pletinckx@uantwerpen.be
UAB Maite Paramio teresa.paramio@uab.es
UAM Jose Manuel Gonzalez vicerrectorado.investigacion@uam.es
U Bremen Annette Lang annette.lang@vw.uni-bremen.de
U Brunel London Richard Emery richard.emery@brunel.ac.uk
UCsM Ana Acebron ana.acebron@uc3m.es
DCU Rachel Barret rachel.j.barrett@dcu.ie
U Essex Monica Illsley illsmp@essex.ac.uk
UEF Riitta Keininen riitta.keinanen@uef.fi
U Konstanz Tina Bebensee yerun@uni-konstanz.de
U Linkoping Per Dannetun per.dannetun@liu.se
U Maastricht Jan Hupkens jan.hupkens@maastrichtuniversity.nl
U NOVA Lisbon Joao Amaro Matos jam@unl.pt
U Paris Dauphine Christophe Elie-Dit-Cosaque christophe.elie-dit-
cosaque@dauphine.fr
UPF Silvia Vilanova (incoming researchers) silvia.vilanova@upf.edu

Merce Sulé (Outgoing researchers)
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